Missouri Complete College America 2013 Advisory Group Meeting
Tuesday, February 12, 2013 10:00AM-4:00PM
Kirkwood Room, Reynolds Alumni Center
University of Missouri – Columbia Campus

Tentative Agenda
Welcome & Introductions	
10:00-10:15
 “St. Louis Project”
10:15-10:30
Data Template Markup
10:30-11:30
Lunch & Networking
11:30-12:30
Technical Guide Markup 
12:30-2:30
Data Suppression Discussion
2:30-2:45
Break
2:45-3:00
Gap Years Discussion
3:00-3:30
State Wide Report & Data Usage
3:30-4:00


Attendees
	Matthew Simpson
	Ozarks Technical Community College
	simpsonm@otc.edu

	Nancy Asher
	Truman State University
	nasher@truman.edu

	Annette Miller-Gartin
	Missouri State University
	Amillergartin@missouristate.edu

	Kelli Burns
	St. Louis Community College
	kburns@stlcc.edu

	Mark Gordon
	East Central College
	mgordon@eastcentral.edu

	Egon Heidendal
	Northwest Missouri State University
	EGON@nwmissouri.edu

	Rick Mihalevich
	Linn State Technical College
	rick.mihalevich@linnstate.edu

	Carol Sholy
	University of Missouri-St. Louis
	sholyc@umsl.edu

	Ann Patton 
	University of Missouri-Columbia
	PattonTA@missouri.edu

	La Shonda Carter-Boone
	University of Missouri-System
	BooneL@umsystem.edu

	Christy Ludeman
	University of Missouri-System
	ludemanc@umsystem.edu

	Damon Ferlazzo
	Missouri Department of Higher Education
	damon.ferlazzo@dhe.mo.gov

	Tiffany Choi
	Missouri Department of Higher Education
	tiffany.choi@dhe.mo.gov













